

## ROBINET SURUB

I.D.: 44012265

---

Data publicarii	18.09.19	Coduri CPV	44812000-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 298,37 RON - 298,37 RON

---

Descriere: 1.|035033 BROASCA INGUSTA |BUC| 2.0| 17.23| 34.46| 6.55| | 2.|035034 BROASCA ING.F.TABLITA |BUC| 1.0| 16.81| 16.81| 3.19| | 3.|DIBLU+SURUB 6x60 |BUC| 200.0| 0.13| 26.00| 4.94| | 4.|SURUB LEMN 6X35 |BUC| 0.3| 6.72| 2.02| 0.38| | 5.|ROBINET RADOIATOR CAP TERMOST. |BUC| 2.0| 24.87| 49.74| 9.45| | 6.|ROBINET COLTAR TERMOSTAT 970 |BUC| 2.0| 22.69| 45.38| 8.62| | 7.|ROBINET FLUT.APA INT.EXT.1/2 |BUC| 3.0| 8.82| 26.46| 5.03| | 8.|CANEPA FUIOR |BUC| 1.0| 2.52| 2.52| 0.48| | 9.|BISON BANDA TEFLON |BUC| 1.0| 5.46| 5.46| 1.04| |10.|PITURA NEGRU 0.6KG |BUC| 1.0| 7.98| 7.98| 1.52| |11.|BURGIU SDS-PLUS 6/110 |BUC| 1.0| 8.82| 8.82| 1.68| |12.|PITURA ALB 0.60L |BUC| 1.0| 7.98| 7.98| 1.52| |13.|CUIE 3X60 |KG | 1.0| 4.62| 4.62| 0.88| |14.|BALAMA ARUNC.APLICATA |BUC| 3.0| 1.60| 4.80| 0.91| |15.|SURUB LEMN 4X18 |BUC| 0.5| 1.85| 0.93| 0.18| |16.|K.LAZUR PT.LEMN STEJAR 0.7 |BUC| 1.0| 15.55| 15.55| 2.95| |17.|PROF.TREA.NEP.DECORGRAL AG 1.1 |BUC| 1.0| 16.81| 16.81

---